TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
Reported By: Matt L
Date: 5/20/25
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 1 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
Outline Drawing
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 2 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
31.13 dB
12
Input P1dB +14 dBm TYP
SPECIFIED VALUE
LO Input
 Frequency Range
11
10
14
Image Rejection (over IF
Band)
23 dB MIN
33 dB TYP
Conversion Loss
5
6
7
8
9 Noise Figure
8 dBm TYP
9.5 dB MAX
3
IF Output
 Frequency Range
30 to 90 MHz
LO Power
+14 dBm MIN
+15 dBm TYP
+17 dBm MAX
RF VSWR
40 dB MIN
50 dB TYP
MEASURED
VALUE
8.0 to 12.0 GHz
8.03 to 12.09 GHz
2.47:13.0:1 TYP
7.5 dB TYP
10.5 dB MAX
30 to 90 MHz
+15 dBm
IF = RF - LO Pass
Technical Specifications
1.78:1
2
RF Input
 Frequency Range
8.03 to 12.09 GHz
PARAMETERS
8.0 to 12.0 GHz1
TEST ITEM
NO:
LO VSWR
4 IF Configuration
1.4:1 TYP
15
LO/RF Input Power W/O
Damage
+23 dBm MAX
6.84 dB TYP
8.47 dB MAX
7.34 dB TYP
8.97 dB MAX
See Plots
LO-RF Isolation
(No RF Input)
+23 dBm TYP
(2-TONE, Δf = 1 MHz)
Input IP3
9.9 dBm
40.94 dB
54.72 dB
Pass
13
LO-IF Isolation
(No RF Input)
55 dB TYP
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 3 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
RF=8.06 GHz
Image Rejection (over IF Band)
5.00
5.50
6.00
6.50
7.00
7.50
8.00
8.50
9.00
8020 8520 9020 9520 10020 10520 11020 11520 12020
Co
nv
er
sio
n
Lo
ss
 (d
B)
Frequency (MHz)
Conversion Loss
Con Loss
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 4 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
RF=10.06 GHz
RF=12.06 GHz
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 5 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
2
2.2
2.4
2.6
8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.5 11.0 11.5 12.0
VS
W
R
(:1
)
Frequency (GHz)
VSWR LO
VSWR
1.8
2
2.2
2.4
2.6
2.8
3
3.2
3.4
8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.5 11.0 11.5 12.0
VS
W
R
(:1
)
Frequency (GHz)
VSWR RF
VSWR
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 6 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
45
48
50
53
55
58
60
63
65
68
70
73
75
78
80
8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.5 11.0 11.5 12.0
Is
ol
at
io
n
(d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
LO-IF Isolation
LO-IF
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.5 11.0 11.5 12.0
Is
ol
at
io
n
(d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
LO-RF Isolation
LO-RF
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 7 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
Input IP3 @ 8.06 GHz
Input IP3 @ 10.06 GHz
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 8 of 9
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
IRMX-8G12G-50-33-SFF
Input IP3 @ 12.06 GHz
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 FAX: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 9 of 9